sepb

LISTE DES RESPONSABLES

¢34 LOCALES DU SEPB-434

FONDS DE SOLIDARITE FTQ

LAURIN, Serge
Responsable du Réseau

BELANGER, Christine
BOUDREAU, Anne
CHAREST, Mélanie
GARIEPY, Yvan
HEBERT, Helene
HUBERT, Guylaine
LANDRY, Francine
LEDUC, Francois
LEMIEUX, Louise
MUTEGWARABA, Gody

MENARD, Manuella

(126)

(304)
(562)
(952)
(retr.)
(977)
(920)
(081)
(434)
(120)
(102)

(124)

514.874.0750

418.275.3573

418.622.5747

514.268.6367

524.250.3658

514.284.4500

514.245.4600

514.374.0817

514.522.0434

418.650.6806

514.206.4907

514.685.3662
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